
CANCELLATION OF WARRANTS 

WHEREAS, the Mason County Treasurer has submitted a listing of County 
warrants which are at least one year old and have not been presented for 
payment; 

WHEREAS) the Mason County Treasurer has requested that said warrants be 
canceled 

NOW THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED by the Board of Mason County Commissioners, 
by authority of RCW 39.56.040, that the below listed warrants are 
canceled, and the County Treasurer is hereby authorized to enact the 
cancellation. 

WARRANT # 

43341 
43370 
43414 
43419 
43638 
43689 
43694 
44436 
44449 
44462 
45067 
45068 
45090 
45095 
45543 
45823 
45934 
46255 
46308 
46378 
46593 
46886 
47158 
47198 
47201 
47247 
47392 
47555 
48268 
48305 
48445 
48473 
48611 
48885 

787 

2475 

51989 
52121 

AMOUNT 

$ 96.00 
33.44 
4.20 
5.04 

14.20 
1.40 
1.40 

10.56 
25.60 
18.40 
10.00 
12.75 
86. l 0 
27.00 
24.48 
19. 14 
4.31 

22.40 
12.80 
21 .20 
11.68 
15.60 
75.00 

1.40 
14.00 
5.98 

29.12 
500.00 

23.36 
75.00 
10.56 
78.08 
20.08 

2.10 

$1,312.38 

$ 12.66 

$ 12.66 

$ 10.51 

$ 1 0. 51 

$ 54.95 
.01 

$ 54.96 

$1,390.51 

DATE ISSUED PAYEE 

6/28/93 Daniel Frishman 
II Penelope Campos-Grahm 
II Mic Sundberg 
II Sherry L. Wallace 
7/13/93 Geoffrey Jakeman 
7/22/93 Debra Hargraves 
II Mike Albaugh 
9/03/93 JeffreyS. Metzger 
II Sharon L. Gave 
II Karen E. Craig 
10/11/93 Pennie Halaya 
II Richard Warren 
II Frances Apple 
II American Horticultural Society 
11/16/93 Richard E. Scott 
11 /30/93 Gaylen Gulbranson 
12/10/93 August Landinghame 
12/30/93 Kent Kolegraf 
II Robert F. Wulf 
II Royce A. Tivel 
01/19/94 Mary B. Sweeten 
02/08/94 John Randazzo 
02/22/94 Progress Grange 
II Charlie Parker 
II Bill Shiehn 
II Kathy Se 1 by 
03/08/94 Jim Connolly 
03/15/94 Macys & Associates 
04/26/94 Ralph V. Henry 
II Progress Grange Hall 
05/10/94 Greg P. Segai 
II Hugo L. L. VanPaassen 
05/17/94 Randal T. Newell 
05/31/94 Ju 1 i e Hart 

CURRENT EXPENSE TOTAL 

11/23/93 Pitney Bowes Credit Corp. 

ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH TOTAL 

MASON COUNTY LANDFILL TOTAL 

11/30/93 Mary Fredson 
II Sharon A. Woods 

SALARY CLEARING TOTAL 

GRAND TOTALS 



RESOLUTION NO . . .-j(- CJ5 

DATED this 2.5'~ay of _~ __ Lt_l,_,y,__. ____ , 1995 . 

ATTEST : 

~-U~ 
Rebecca S. Rogers 
Clerk of the Board 

cc : F i 1 e 
Account i ng 
Treasurer 

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 
MASON COUNTY , WASHINGTON 

?J~{)L~ 


